
2024 adidas Windy City National Qualifier  

SA 4/13 Ct 1 Bartle Ct 2 Bartle Ct 3 Bartle Ct 4 Bartle Ct 5 Bartle Ct 6 Bartle Ct 7 Bartle Ct 8 Bartle Ct 9 Bartle Ct 10 Bartle Ct 11 Bartle Ct 12 Bartle Ct 13 Bartle

8:00 AM 15A D1P1M1 15A D1P2M1 15A D1P3M1 15A D1P4M1 15A D1P5M1 15A D1P6M1 15A D1P7M1 15A D1P8M1 15A D1P9M1 15A D1P10M1 15A D1P11M1 15A D1P12M1 15A D1P13M1

Sepulveda SmithKy Coats Gubbels KileyS Birdwell Osborne JohnsonCJ Bautista Mai Lorimer Lopez Goodall

9:00 AM 15A D1P1M2 15A D1P2M2 15A D1P3M2 15A D1P4M2 15A D1P5M2 15A D1P6M2 15A D1P7M2 15A D1P8M2 15A D1P9M2 15A D1P10M2 15A D1P11M2 15A D1P12M2 15A D1P13M2

MatosG SmithKy Coats Gubbels Brandes Birdwell Osborne JohnsonCJ MatosE Mai Lorimer Lopez Sutton

9:30 AM

10:00 AM 15A D1P1M3 15A D1P2M3 15A D1P3M3 15A D1P4M3 15A D1P5M3 15A D1P6M3 15A D1P7M3 15A D1P8M3 15A D1P9M3 15A D1P10M3 15A D1P11M3 15A D1P12M3 15A D1P13M3

MatosG Sepulveda Coats Gubbels Brandes KileyS Osborne JohnsonCJ MatosE Bautista Lorimer Lopez Sutton

11:00 AM 15A D1P1M4 15A D1P2M4 15A D1P3M4 15A D1P4M4 15A D1P5M4 15A D1P6M4 15A D1P7M4 15A D1P8M4 15A D1P9M4 15A D1P10M4 15A D1P11M4 15A D1P12M4 15A D1P13M4

MatosG Sepulveda SmithKy Gubbels Brandes KileyS Birdwell JohnsonCJ MatosE Bautista Mai Lopez Sutton

12:00 PM 15A D1P1M5 15A D1P2M5 15A D1P3M5 15A D1P4M5 15A D1P5M5 15A D1P6M5 15A D1P7M5 15A D1P8M5 15A D1P9M5 15A D1P10M5 15A D1P11M5 15A D1P12M5 15A D1P13M5

MatosG Sepulveda SmithKy Coats Brandes KileyS Birdwell Osborne MatosE Bautista Mai Lorimer Sutton

1:00 PM 15A D1P1M6 15A D1P2M6 15A D1P3M6 15A D1P4M6 15A D1P5M6 15A D1P6M6 15A D1P7M6 15A D1P8M6 15A D1P9M6 15A D1P10M6 15A D1P11M6 15A D1P12M6 15A D1P13M6

Gubbels Sepulveda SmithKy Coats JohnsonCJ KileyS Birdwell Osborne Lopez Bautista Mai Lorimer Ortiz

2:00 PM 15A D1P3PO 15A D1P3PO 15A D1P10PO

SmithKy KileyS Bautista

2:30 PM 15A D2P1M1 15A D2P2M1 15A D2P4M1 15A D2P5M1 15A D2P6M1 15A D2P7M1 15A D2P8M1 15A D2P9M1 15A D2P10M1 15A D2P11M1 15A D2P12M1 15A D2P13M1

Gubbels MatosG Coats JohnsonCJ Brandes Birdwell Osborne Lopez MatosE Mai Lorimer Ortiz

3:30 PM 15A D2P1M2 15A D2P2M2 15A D2P4M2 15A D2P5M2 15A D2P6M2 15A D2P7M2 15A D2P8M2 15A D2P9M2 15A D2P10M2 15A D2P11M2 15A D2P12M2 15A D2P13M2

Gubbels MatosG Coats JohnsonCJ Brandes KileyS Osborne Lopez MatosE Bautista Lorimer Ortiz

4:00 PM

4:30 PM 15A D2P1M3 15A D2P2M3 15A D2P4M3 15A D2P5M3 15A D2P6M3 15A D2P7M3 15A D2P8M3 15A D2P9M3 15A D2P10M3 15A D2P11M3 15A D2P12M3 15A D2P13M3

Gubbels MatosG SmithKy JohnsonCJ Brandes KileyS Birdwell Lopez MatosE Bautista Mai Ortiz

5:30 PM 15A D2P1M4 15A D2P2M4 15A D2P4M4 15A D2P5M4 15A D2P6M4 15A D2P7M4 15A D2P8M4 15A D2P9M4 15A D2P10M4 15A D2P11M4 15A D2P12M4 15A D2P13M4

Coats MatosG SmithKy Osborne Brandes KileyS Birdwell Lorimer MatosE Bautista Mai Diaz

6:30 PM 15A D2P1M5 15A D2P2M5 15A D2P4M5 15A D2P5M5 15A D2P6M5 15A D2P7M5 15A D2P8M5 15A D2P9M5 15A D2P10M5 15A D2P11M5 15A D2P12M5 15A D2P13M5

Coats Gubbels SmithKy Osborne JohnsonCJ KileyS Birdwell Lorimer Lopez Bautista Mai Diaz

7:30 PM 15A D2P1M6 15A D2P2M6 15A D2P4M6 15A D2P5M6 15A D2P6M6 15A D2P7M6 15A D2P8M6 15A D2P9M6 15A D2P10M6 15A D2P11M6 15A D2P12M6 15A D2P13M6

Coats Gubbels SmithKy Osborne JohnsonCJ Brandes Birdwell Lorimer Lopez MatosE Mai Diaz

Jett

8:00 PM
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11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM
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Ct 14 Bartle Ct 15 Bartle Ct 16 Bartle Ct 17 Bartle Ct 18 Bartle Ct 19 Bartle Ct 20 Bartle Ct 21 Bartle Ct 22 Bartle Ct 23 Bartle Ct 24 Bartle Ct 25 Bartle Ct 26 Bartle

15A D1P14M1 15A D1P15M1 15A D1P16M1 13O D1P1M1 13O D1P2M1 13O D2P1M1 13O D2P2M1 11N D1P1M1 11N D1P2M1 11N D1P3M1 11N D1P4M1 11N D2P1M1 11N D2P2M1

Gonzalez Ewart Brasher Millen Oligney-Estill Diaz Ortiz RoutzongJ Protzman Armstrong Groninger Montgomery Bravo

15A D1P14M2 15A D1P15M2 15A D1P16M2 13O D1P1M2 13O D1P2M2 13O D2P1M2 13O D2P2M2 11N D1P1M2 11N D1P2M2 11N D1P3M2 11N D1P4M2 11N D2P1M2 11N D2P2M2

Gonzalez Worsham Brasher Millen Oligney-Estill Diaz Ortiz Gilman Protzman Armstrong Horn Montgomery Bravo

15A D1P14M3 15A D1P15M3 15A D1P16M3 13O D1P1M3 13O D1P2M3 13O D2P1M3 13O D2P2M3 11N D1P1M3 11N D1P2M3 11N D1P3M3 11N D1P4M3 11N D2P1M3 11N D2P2M3

Goodall Worsham Ewart Millen Oligney-Estill Diaz Ortiz Gilman RoutzongJ Armstrong Horn Groninger Bravo

15A D1P14M4 15A D1P15M4 15A D1P16M4 13O D1P1M4 13O D1P2M4 13O D2P1M4 13O D2P2M4 11N D1P1M4 11N D1P2M4 11N D1P3M4 11N D1P4M4 11N D2P1M4 11N D2P2M4

Goodall Worsham Ewart Brasher Oligney-Estill Gonzalez Ortiz Gilman RoutzongJ Protzman Horn Groninger Montgomery

15A D1P14M5 15A D1P15M5 15A D1P16M5 13O D1P1M5 13O D1P2M5 13O D2P1M5 13O D2P2M5 11N D1P1M5 11N D1P2M5 11N D1P3M5 11N D1P4M5 11N D2P1M5 11N D2P2M5

Goodall Worsham Ewart Brasher Millen Gonzalez Diaz Armstrong RoutzongJ Protzman Horn Groninger Montgomery

15A D1P14M6 15A D1P15M6 15A D1P16M6 13O D1P1M6 13O D1P2M6 13O D2P1M6 13O D2P2M6 11N D1P1M6 11N D1P2M6 11N D1P3M6 11N D1P4M6 11N D2P1M6 11N D2P2M6

Goodall Oligney-Estill Ewart Brasher Millen Gonzalez Diaz Armstrong Gilman Protzman Wayne Groninger Montgomery

15A D2P14M1 15A D2P15M1 15A D2P16M1 14U D1P1M1 14U D1P2M1 14U D1P3M1 14U D1P4M1 14U D2P1M1 14U D2P3M1

Sutton Bravo Diaz Armstrong Gilman RoutzongJ Wayne Groninger Horn

15A D2P14M2 15A CH AM1 15A CH BM1 15A CH CM1 15A CH DM1 15A D2P15M2 14U D1P1M2 14U D1P2M2 14U D1P3M2 14U D1P4M2 14U D2P1M2 14U D2P3M2

Sutton Brasher Oligney-Estill Millen Gonzalez Goodall Protzman Gilman RoutzongJ Wayne Montgomery Horn

15A D2P16M2

Bravo

15A D2P14M3 15A CH HM1 15A CH GM1 15A CH FM1 15A CH EM1 15A D2P15M3 14U D1P1M3 14U D1P2M3 14U D1P3M3 14U D1P4M3 14U D2P1M3 14U D2P3M3

Sutton Ewart Oligney-Estill Millen Gonzalez Goodall Protzman Armstrong RoutzongJ Groninger Montgomery Horn

15A D2P14M4 15A CH IM1 15A CH JM1 15A CH KM1 15A CH LM1 15A D2P15M4 15A D2P16M3 14U D1P1M4 14U D1P2M4 14U D1P3M4 14U D1P4M4 14U D2P1M4 14U D2P3M4

Sutton Ewart Brasher Millen Gonzalez Goodall Bravo Protzman Armstrong Gilman Groninger Montgomery Wayne

15A D2P14M5 15A CH PM1 15A CH OM1 15A CH NM1 15A CHMM1 15A D2P15M5 14U D1P1M5 14U D1P2M5 14U D1P3M5 14U D1P4M5 14U D2P1M5 14U D2P3M5

Ortiz Ewart Brasher Oligney-Estill Gonzalez Goodall RoutzongJ Armstrong Gilman Groninger Horn Wayne

15A D2P14M6 15A D2P15M6 14U D1P1M6 14U D1P2M6 14U D1P3M6 14U D1P4M6 14U D2P1M6 14U D2P3M6

Ortiz Hayes RoutzongJ Protzman Gilman Montgomery Horn Wayne
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9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

Ct 27 Bartle Ct 28 Bartle Ct 29 Bartle Ct 30 Bartle Ct 31 Bartle Ct 32 Bartle Ct 33 Bartle Ct 34 Bartle Ct 35 Bartle Ct 36 Bartle Ct 37 Bartle Ct 38 Bartle Ct 39 Bartle

11N D2P3M1 11N D2P4M1 12A D1P1M1 12A D1P2M1 12A D1P3M1 12A D1P4M1 12A D1P5M1 12A D1P6M1 12A D1P7M1 12A D2P1M1 12A D2P2M1 12A D2P3M1 12A D2P4M1

Wayne Wassem Scifres Keeney Borgelin Chapman Munsterman RoutsongM Skinner Benoit Holstine Cotman Rhoades

11N D2P3M2 12A D1P1M2 12A D1P2M2 12A D1P3M2 12A D1P4M2 12A D1P5M2 12A D1P6M2 12A D1P7M2 12A D2P1M2 12A D2P2M2 12A D2P3M2 12A D2P4M2

Wayne Scifres Keeney Borgelin Chase Munsterman RoutsongM Skinner Gehrke Holstine Cotman Rhoades

11N D2P4M2

Klassen

11N D2P3M3 12A D1P1M3 12A D1P2M3 12A D1P3M3 12A D1P4M3 12A D1P5M3 12A D1P6M3 12A D1P7M3 12A D2P1M3 12A D2P2M3 12A D2P3M3 12A D2P4M3

Wayne Wassem Keeney Borgelin Chase Chapman RoutsongM Skinner Gehrke Benoit Cotman Rhoades

11N D2P3M4 11N D2P4M3 12A D1P1M4 12A D1P2M4 12A D1P3M4 12A D1P4M4 12A D1P5M4 12A D1P6M4 12A D1P7M4 12A D2P1M4 12A D2P2M4 12A D2P3M4 12A D2P4M4

Wayne Klassen Wassem Scifres Borgelin Chase Chapman Munsterman Skinner Gehrke Benoit Holstine Rhoades

11N D2P3M5 12A D1P1M5 12A D1P2M5 12A D1P3M5 12A D1P4M5 12A D1P5M5 12A D1P6M5 12A D1P7M5 12A D2P1M5 12A D2P2M5 12A D2P3M5 12A D2P4M5

Bravo Wassem Scifres Keeney Chase Chapman Munsterman RoutsongM Gehrke Benoit Holstine Cotman

11N D2P3M6 12A D1P1M6 12A D1P2M6 12A D1P3M6 12A D1P4M6 12A D1P5M6 12A D1P6M6 12A D1P7M6 12A D2P1M6 12A D2P2M6 12A D2P3M6 12A D2P4M6

Bravo Wassem Scifres Keeney Skinner Chapman Munsterman RoutsongM Rhoades Benoit Holstine Cotman

15A D2P3M1 14U D2P2M1 15L D1P1M1 15L D1P2M1 15L D1P3M1 15L D1P4M1 15L D1P5M1 15L D1P6M1 15L D1P7M1 15L D2P1M1 15L D2P2M1 15L D2P3M1 15L D2P4M1

SmithKy Borgelin Klassen Scifres Keeney Skinner Chase Munsterman RoutsongM Rhoades Holstine Peterson Cotman

15A D2P3M2 14U D2P2M2 15L D1P1M2 15L D1P2M2 15L D1P3M2 15L D1P4M2 15L D1P5M2 15L D1P6M2 15L D1P7M2 15L D2P1M2 15L D2P2M2 15L D2P3M2 15L D2P4M2

Sepulveda Borgelin Klassen Wassem Keeney Skinner Chase Chapman RoutsongM Rhoades Worsham Benoit Cotman

15A D2P3M3 14U D2P2M3 15L D1P1M3 15L D1P2M3 15L D1P3M3 15L D1P4M3 15L D1P5M3 15L D1P6M3 15L D1P7M3 15L D2P1M3 15L D2P2M3 15L D2P3M3 15L D2P4M3

Sepulveda Borgelin Klassen Wassem Scifres Skinner Chase Chapman Munsterman Rhoades Holstine Benoit Peterson

15A D2P3M4 14U D2P2M4 15L D1P1M4 15L D1P2M4 15L D1P3M4 15L D1P4M4 15L D1P5M4 15L D1P6M4 15L D1P7M4 15L D2P1M4 15L D2P2M4 15L D2P3M4 15L D2P4M4

Sepulveda Keeney Klassen Wassem Scifres RoutsongM Chase Chapman Munsterman Cotman Holstine Benoit Peterson

15A D2P3M5 14U D2P2M5 15L D1P1M5 15L D1P2M5 15L D1P3M5 15L D1P4M5 15L D1P5M5 15L D1P6M5 15L D1P7M5 15L D2P1M5 15L D2P2M5 15L D2P3M5 15L D2P4M5

Sepulveda Keeney Borgelin Wassem Scifres RoutsongM Skinner Chapman Munsterman Cotman Rhoades Benoit Peterson

15A D2P3M6 14U D2P2M6 15L D1P1M6 15L D1P2M6 15L D1P3M6 15L D1P4M6 15L D1P5M6 15L D1P6M6 15L D1P7M6 15L D2P1M6 15L D2P2M6 15L D2P3M6 15L D2P4M6

MatosG Keeney Borgelin Klassen Scifres RoutsongM Skinner Chase Munsterman Cotman Rhoades Holstine Peterson

15L D1P7 PO

Munsterman

3 of 8 4/17/2024 10:28 AM



2024 adidas Windy City National Qualifier  

SA 4/13

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

Ct 40 Bartle Ct 41 Bartle Ct 42 Bartle Ct 43 Bartle Ct 44 Bartle Ct 45 Bartle Ct 46 Bartle Ct 47 Bartle Ct 48 Bartle Ct 49 Bartle Ct 50 Bartle Ct 51 Bartle Ct 52 Bartle

12A D2P5M1 12A D2P6M1 12A D2P7M1 12N D1P1M1 12N D1P2M1 12N D2P1M1 12N D2P2M1 12U D1P1M1 12U D1P2M1 12U D2P1M1 12U D2P2M1 14O D1P1M1 14O D1P2M1

Newman Hupf Montanez Hayes Turntine Sollima Matras RiveraM Borges Lorenson Phan Dye WallenburgR

12A D2P5M2 12A D2P6M2 12A D2P7M2 12N D1P1M2 12N D1P2M2 12N D2P1M2 12N D2P2M2 12U D1P1M2 12U D1P2M2 12U D2P1M2 12U D2P2M2 14O D1P1M2 14O D1P2M2

Woods Hupf Montanez Hayes McFeeders Sollima Matras RiveraM Johannsen Lorenson Phan Dye Hutson

12A D2P5M3 12A D2P6M3 12A D2P7M3 12N D1P1M3 12N D1P2M3 12N D2P1M3 12N D2P2M3 12U D1P1M3 12U D1P2M3 12U D2P1M3 12U D2P2M3 14O D1P1M3 14O D1P2M3

Woods Newman Montanez Hayes McFeeders Turntine Matras RiveraM Johannsen Borges Phan Dye Hutson

12A D2P5M4 12A D2P6M4 12A D2P7M4 12N D1P1M4 12N D1P2M4 12N D2P1M4 12N D2P2M4 12U D1P1M4 12U D1P2M4 12U D2P1M4 12U D2P2M4 14O D1P1M4 14O D1P2M4

Woods Newman Hupf Hayes McFeeders Turntine Sollima RiveraM Johannsen Borges Lorenson Dye Hutson

12A D2P5M5 12A D2P6M5 12A D2P7M5 12N D1P1M5 12N D1P2M5 12N D2P1M5 12N D2P2M5 12U D1P1M5 12U D1P2M5 12U D2P1M5 12U D2P2M5 14O D1P1M5 14O D1P2M5

Woods Newman Hupf Montanez McFeeders Turntine Sollima Matras Johannsen Borges Lorenson Phan Hutson

12A D2P5M6 12A D2P6M6 12A D2P7M6 12N D1P1M6 12N D1P2M6 12N D2P1M6 12N D2P2M6 12U D1P1M6 12U D1P2M6 12U D2P1M6 12U D2P2M6 14O D1P1M6 14O D1P2M6

Hayes Newman Hupf Montanez RiveraM Turntine Sollima Matras Dye Borges Lorenson Phan Thackery

15L D2P5M1 15L D2P6M1 14A D2P3M1 14A D2P4M1 14A D2P5M1 14A D2P6M1 14A D2P7M1 14A D2P8M1 14A D2P9M1 14A D2P10M1 14A D2P11M1 14A D2P12M1 14A D2P13M1

Hayes Woods Hupf Montanez RiveraM McFeeders Sollima Matras Dye Johannsen Lorenson Phan Thackery

15L D2P5M2 15L D2P6M2 14A D2P3M2 14A D2P4M2 14A D2P5M2 14A D2P6M2 14A D2P7M2 14A D2P8M2 14A D2P9M2 14A D2P10M2 14A D2P11M2 14A D2P12M2 14A D2P13M2

Hayes Woods Newman Montanez RiveraM McFeeders Knuth Matras Dye Johannsen Borges Phan WallenburgR

15L D2P5M3 15L D2P6M3 14A D2P3M3 14A D2P4M3 14A D2P5M3 14A D2P6M3 14A D2P7M3 14A D2P8M3 14A D2P9M3 14A D2P10M3 14A D2P11M3 14A D2P12M3 14A D2P13M3

Hayes Woods Newman Hupf RiveraM McFeeders Knuth Sollima Dye Johannsen Borges Lorenson WallenburgR

14A D2P3M4 14A D2P4M4 14A D2P5M4 14A D2P6M4 14A D2P7M4 14A D2P8M4 14A D2P9M4 14A D2P10M4 14A D2P11M4 14A D2P12M4 14A D2P13M4

Newman Hupf Matras McFeeders Knuth Sollima Phan Johannsen Borges Lorenson WallenburgR

15L X1 M1 15L X2 M1 14A D2P3M5 14A D2P4M5 14A D2P5M5 14A D2P6M5 14A D2P7M5 14A D2P8M5 14A D2P9M5 14A D2P10M5 14A D2P11M5 14A D2P12M5 14A D2P13M5

Montanez Hayes Newman Hupf Matras RiveraM Knuth Sollima Phan Dye Borges Lorenson WallenburgR

15L X3 M1 14A D2P3M6 14A D2P4M6 14A D2P5M6 14A D2P6M6 14A D2P7M6 14A D2P8M6 14A D2P9M6 14A D2P10M6 14A D2P11M6 14A D2P12M6 14A D2P13M6

Montanez Woods Hupf Matras RiveraM McFeeders Sollima Phan Dye Johannsen Worsham Waldman
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8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

Ct 53 Bartle Ct 54 Bartle Ct 55 Bartle Ct 56 Bartle Ct 57 Bartle Ct 58 Bartle Ct 59 Bartle Ct 60 Bartle Ct 61 Bartle Ct 62 Bartle Ct 63 Bartle Ct 64 MunicipalCt 65 Municipal

14O D1P3M1 14A D1P1M1 14A D1P2M1 14A D1P3M1 14A D1P4M1 14A D1P5M1 14A D1P6M1 14A D1P7M1 14A D1P8M1 14A D1P9M1 14A D1P10M1 14A D1P11M1 14A D1P12M1

Peterzalek Braswell Thackery Sullins Scannell Thompson Waldman KileyB Kramer Marcelino Matos Torres White Bentley

14O D1P3M2 14A D1P1M2 14A D1P2M2 14A D1P3M2 14A D1P4M2 14A D1P5M2 14A D1P6M2 14A D1P7M2 14A D1P8M2 14A D1P9M2 14A D1P10M2 14A D1P11M2 14A D1P12M2

Peterzalek Braswell Thackery Norman Scannell Thompson Waldman LeM Kramer Marcelino Matos Torres Knuth Bentley

14O D1P3M3 14A D1P1M3 14A D1P2M3 14A D1P3M3 14A D1P4M3 14A D1P5M3 14A D1P6M3 14A D1P7M3 14A D1P8M3 14A D1P9M3 14A D1P10M3 14A D1P11M3 14A D1P12M3

WallenburgR Braswell Thackery Norman Sullins Thompson Waldman LeM KileyB Marcelino Matos Torres Knuth White

14O D1P3M4 14A D1P1M4 14A D1P2M4 14A D1P3M4 14A D1P4M4 14A D1P5M4 14A D1P6M4 14A D1P7M4 14A D1P8M4 14A D1P9M4 14A D1P10M4 14A D1P11M4 14A D1P12M4

WallenburgR Peterzalek Thackery Norman Sullins Scannell Waldman LeM KileyB Kramer Matos Torres Bentley White

14O D1P3M5 14A D1P1M5 14A D1P2M5 14A D1P3M5 14A D1P4M5 14A D1P5M5 14A D1P6M5 14A D1P7M5 14A D1P8M5 14A D1P9M5 14A D1P10M5 14A D1P11M5 14A D1P12M5

WallenburgR Peterzalek Braswell Norman Sullins Scannell Thompson LeM KileyB Kramer Marcelino Bentley Knuth

14O D1P3M6 14A D1P1M6 14A D1P2M6 14A D1P3M6 14A D1P4M6 14A D1P5M6 14A D1P6M6 14A D1P7M6 14A D1P8M6 14A D1P9M6 14A D1P10M6 14A D1P11M6 14A D1P12M6

WallenburgR Peterzalek Braswell Waldman Sullins Scannell Thompson Matos Torres KileyB Kramer Marcelino White Knuth

14A D2P14M1 14A D2P15M1 14A D2P16M1 13L D1P1M1 13L D1P2M1 13L D1P3M1 13L D1P4M1 13L D1P5M1 13L D2P1M1

Hutson Norman Thompson Matos Torres LeM Kramer Marcelino White Bentley

14A D2P14M2 14A CH AM1 14A CH BM1 14A CH CM1 14A CH DM1 14A D2P15M2 14A D2P16M2 13L D1P1M2 13L D1P2M2 13L D1P3M2 13L D1P4M2 13L D1P5M2 13L D2P1M2

Hutson Peterzalek Braswell Waldman Sullins Norman Scannell Matos Torres LeM KileyB Marcelino White Bentley

14A D2P14M3 14A CH HM1 14A CH GM1 14A CH FM1 14A CH EM1 14A D2P15M3 14A D2P16M3 13L D1P1M3 13L D1P2M3 13L D1P3M3 13L D1P4M3 13L D1P5M3 13L D2P1M3

Thackery Thompson Braswell Waldman Sullins Norman Scannell Matos Torres LeM KileyB Kramer White Bentley

14A D2P14M4 14A CH IM1 14A CH JM1 14A CH KM1 14A CH LM1 13L D1P1M4 13L D1P2M4 13L D1P3M4 13L D1P4M4 13L D1P5M4 13L D2P1M4

Thackery Thompson Peterzalek Waldman Sullins Marcelino LeM KileyB Kramer Wingert Bentley

14A D2P14M5 14A CH PM1 14A CH OM1 14A CH NM1 14A CHMM1 14A X1 M1 14A X2 M1 13L D1P1M5 13L D1P2M5 13L D1P3M5 13L D1P4M5 13L D1P5M5 13L D2P1M5

Thackery Thompson Peterzalek Braswell Sullins Hutson Scannell Marcelino Matos Torres KileyB Kramer Wingert White

14A D2P14M6 14A X3 M1 13L D1P1M6 13L D1P2M6 13L D1P3M6 13L D1P4M6 13L D1P5M6 13L D2P1M6

Thackery Hutson Marcelino Matos Torres LeM Kramer Wingert Bentley
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8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

Ct 66 MunicipalCt 67 Municipal Ct 68 Xhall Ct 69 Xhall Ct 70 Xhall Ct 71 Xhall Ct 72 HyVee1 Ct 73 HyVee2 Ct 74 HyVee3 Ct 75 HyVee4 Ct 76 HyVee5 Ct 77 HyVee6 Ct 78 HyVee7

14A D1P13M1 14A D1P14M1 14A D1P15M1 14A D1P16M1 14A D2P1M1 14A D2P2M1 14O D2P1M1 14O D2P2M1 14O D2P3M1 13U D1P1M1 13U D1P2M1 13U D1P3M1 13U D1P4M1

JohnstonL Wingert Olsen Anema Gunter Kirlin Gard Waddell Vossoughi Lange Garner Jells WilsonCi

14A D1P13M2 14A D1P14M2 14A D1P15M2 14A D1P16M2 14A D2P1M2 14A D2P2M2 14O D2P1M2 14O D2P2M2 14O D2P3M2 13U D1P1M2 13U D1P2M2 13U D1P3M2 13U D1P4M2

Bernhardt Wingert SmithSu Anema Gunter Kirlin PanchoJr Waddell Vossoughi Lange PanchoB Jells WilsonCi

14A D1P13M3 14A D1P14M3 14A D1P15M3 14A D1P16M3 14A D2P1M3 14A D2P2M3 14O D2P1M3 14O D2P2M3 14O D2P3M3 13U D1P1M3 13U D1P2M3 13U D1P3M3 13U D1P4M3

Bernhardt JohnstonL SmithSu Olsen Gunter Kirlin PanchoJr Gard Vossoughi Lange PanchoB Garner WilsonCi

14A D1P13M4 14A D1P14M4 14A D1P15M4 14A D1P16M4 14A D2P1M4 14A D2P2M4 14O D2P1M4 14O D2P2M4 14O D2P3M4 13U D1P1M4 13U D1P2M4 13U D1P3M4 13U D1P4M4

Wingert JohnstonL SmithSu Olsen Anema Kirlin PanchoJr Gard Waddell Lange PanchoB Garner Jells

14A D1P13M5 14A D1P14M5 14A D1P15M5 14A D1P16M5 14A D2P1M5 14A D2P2M5 14O D2P1M5 14O D2P2M5 14O D2P3M5 13U D1P1M5 13U D1P2M5 13U D1P3M5 13U D1P4M5

Wingert Bernhardt SmithSu Olsen Anema Gunter PanchoJr Gard Waddell Vossoughi PanchoB Garner Jells

14A D1P13M6 14A D1P14M6 14A D1P15M6 14A D1P16M6 14A D2P1M6 14A D2P2M6 14O D2P1M6 14O D2P2M6 14O D2P3M6 13U D1P1M6 13U D1P2M6 13U D1P3M6 13U D1P4M6

JohnstonL Bernhardt Kirlin Olsen Anema Gunter Lange Gard Waddell Vossoughi Roden Garner Jells

13L D2P2M1 13L D2P3M1 18NB D1P1M1 18NB D1P2M1 18NB D2P1M1 18NB D2P2M1 13L D2P4M1 13L D2P5M1 13A D1P1M1 13A D1P2M1 13A D1P3M1 13A D1P4M1 13A D1P5M1

JohnstonL Wingert Kirlin SmithSu Anema Gunter Lange PanchoJr Waddell Vossoughi Roden PanchoB Jells

13L D2P2M2 13L D2P3M2 18NB D1P1M2 18NB D1P2M2 18NB D2P1M2 18NB D2P2M2 13L D2P4M2 13L D2P5M2 13A D1P1M2 13A D1P2M2 13A D1P3M2 13A D1P4M2 13A D1P5M2

Bernhardt Wingert Kirlin SmithSu Olsen Gunter Lange PanchoJr Gard Vossoughi Roden PanchoB Garner

13L D2P2M3 13L D2P3M3 18NB D1P1M3 18NB D1P2M3 18NB D2P1M3 18NB D2P2M3 13L D2P4M3 13L D2P5M3 13A D1P1M3 13A D1P2M3 13A D1P3M3 13A D1P4M3 13A D1P5M3

Bernhardt JohnstonL Kirlin SmithSu Olsen Anema Lange PanchoJr Gard Waddell Roden PanchoB Garner

13L D2P2M4 13L D2P3M4 18NB D1P1M4 18NB D1P2M4 18NB D2P1M4 18NB D2P2M4 13L D2P4M4 13L D2P5M4 13A D1P1M4 13A D1P2M4 13A D1P3M4 13A D1P4M4 13A D1P5M4

Bernhardt JohnstonL Gunter SmithSu Olsen Anema Vossoughi PanchoJr Gard Waddell WilsonCi PanchoB Garner

13L D2P2M5 13L D2P3M5 18NB D1P1M5 18NB D1P2M5 18NB D2P1M5 18NB D2P2M5 13L D2P4M5 13L D2P5M5 13A D1P1M5 13A D1P2M5 13A D1P3M5 13A D1P4M5 13A D1P5M5

Bernhardt JohnstonL Gunter Kirlin Olsen Anema Vossoughi Lange Gard Waddell WilsonCi Roden Garner

13L D2P2M6 13L D2P3M6 18NB D1P1M6 18NB D1P2M6 18NB D2P1M6 18NB D2P2M6 13L D2P4M6 13L D2P5M6 13A D1P1M6 13A D1P2M6 13A D1P3M6 13A D1P4M6 13A D1P5M6

Bernhardt JohnstonL Gunter Kirlin SmithSu Anema Vossoughi Lange PanchoJr Waddell WilsonCi Roden PanchoB
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8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

Ct 79 HyVee8 Ct 80 HyVee9 Ct 81 HyVee10 Ct 82 HyVee11 Ct 83 HyVee12 Ct 84 Hale1 Ct 85 Hale2 Ct 86 Hale3 Ct 87 Hale4 Ct 88 Hale5 Ct 89 Hale6 Ct 90 Hale7 Ct 91 Hale8

13U D2P1M1 13U D2P2M1 13U D2P3M1 13U D2P4M1 14L D1P1M1 14L D1P2M1 14L D1P3M1 14L D1P4M1 14L D1P5M1 14L D1P6M1 14L D2P1M1 14L D2P2M1 14L D2P3M1

Roden Newsom Aubuchon Wise Steffens Birmingham Jett VanBebber Wallace Bleach Dickey Flynn Bloor

13U D2P1M2 13U D2P2M2 13U D2P3M2 13U D2P4M2 14L D1P1M2 14L D1P2M2 14L D1P3M2 14L D1P4M2 14L D1P5M2 14L D1P6M2 14L D2P1M2 14L D2P2M2 14L D2P3M2

Roden Hiemke Aubuchon Wise Steffens SmithSt Jett VanBebber Wallace Sharples Dickey Flynn Bloor

13U D2P1M3 13U D2P2M3 13U D2P3M3 13U D2P4M3 14L D1P1M3 14L D1P2M3 14L D1P3M3 14L D1P4M3 14L D1P5M3 14L D1P6M3 14L D2P1M3 14L D2P2M3 14L D2P3M3

Roden Hiemke Newsom Wise Steffens SmithSt Birmingham VanBebber Wallace Sharples Bleach Flynn Bloor

13U D2P1M4 13U D2P2M4 13U D2P3M4 13U D2P4M4 14L D1P1M4 14L D1P2M4 14L D1P3M4 14L D1P4M4 14L D1P5M4 14L D1P6M4 14L D2P1M4 14L D2P2M4 14L D2P3M4

Roden Hiemke Newsom Aubuchon Steffens SmithSt Birmingham Jett Wallace Sharples Bleach Dickey Bloor

13U D2P1M5 13U D2P2M5 13U D2P3M5 13U D2P4M5 14L D1P1M5 14L D1P2M5 14L D1P3M5 14L D1P4M5 14L D1P5M5 14L D1P6M5 14L D2P1M5 14L D2P2M5 14L D2P3M5

WilsonCi Hiemke Newsom Aubuchon Wise SmithSt Birmingham Jett VanBebber Sharples Bleach Dickey Flynn

13U D2P1M6 13U D2P2M6 13U D2P3M6 13U D2P4M6 14L D1P1M6 14L D1P2M6 14L D1P3M6 14L D1P4M6 14L D1P5M6 14L D1P6M6 14L D2P1M6 14L D2P2M6 14L D2P3M6

WilsonCi Steffens Newsom Aubuchon Wise Wallace Birmingham Jett VanBebber Bloor Bleach Dickey Flynn

Dickey

13A D1P6M1 13A D1P7M1 13A D1P8M1 13A D1P9M1 13A D1P10M1 13A D1P11M1 13A D2P1M1 13A D2P2M1 13A D2P3M1 13A D2P4M1 13A D2P5M1 13A D2P6M1 13A D2P7M1

WilsonCi Steffens Hiemke Aubuchon Wise Wallace SmithSt Jett VanBebber Bloor Sharples Dickey Flynn

13A D1P6M2 13A D1P7M2 13A D1P8M2 13A D1P9M2 13A D1P10M2 13A D1P11M2 13A D2P1M2 13A D2P2M2 13A D2P3M2 13A D2P4M2 13A D2P5M2 13A D2P6M2 13A D2P7M2

Jells Steffens Hiemke Newsom Wise Wallace SmithSt Birmingham VanBebber Bloor Sharples Bleach Flynn

13A D1P6M3 13A D1P7M3 13A D1P8M3 13A D1P9M3 13A D1P10M3 13A D1P11M3 13A D2P1M3 13A D2P2M3 13A D2P3M3 13A D2P4M3 13A D2P5M3 13A D2P6M3 13A D2P7M3

Jells Steffens Hiemke Newsom Aubuchon Wallace SmithSt Birmingham Jett Bloor Sharples Bleach Dickey

13A D1P6M4 13A D1P7M4 13A D1P8M4 13A D1P9M4 13A D1P10M4 13A D1P11M4 13A D2P1M4 13A D2P2M4 13A D2P3M4 13A D2P4M4 13A D2P5M4 13A D2P6M4 13A D2P7M4

Jells Wise Hiemke Newsom Aubuchon VanBebber SmithSt Birmingham Jett Flynn Sharples Bleach Dickey

13A D1P6M5 13A D1P7M5 13A D1P8M5 13A D1P9M5 13A D1P10M5 13A D1P11M5 13A D2P1M5 13A D2P2M5 13A D2P3M5 13A D2P4M5 13A D2P5M5 13A D2P6M5 13A D2P7M5

Jells Wise Steffens Newsom Aubuchon VanBebber Wallace Birmingham Jett Flynn Bloor Bleach Dickey

Horn

13A D1P6M6 13A D1P7M6 13A D1P8M6 13A D1P9M6 13A D1P10M6 13A D1P11M6 13A D2P1M6 13A D2P2M6 13A D2P3M6 13A D2P4M6 13A D2P5M6 13A D2P6M6 13A D2P7M6

Horn Wise Steffens Hiemke Aubuchon VanBebber Wallace SmithSt Jett Flynn Bloor Sharples Dickey
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8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

Ct 92 Hale9 Ct 93 Hale10 Ct 94 Hale11 Ct 95 Hale12

14L D2P4M1 14L D2P5M1 14L D2P6M1

Latimer Manning Nelson

14L D2P4M2 14L D2P5M2 14L D2P6M2

Ray Manning Nelson

14L D2P4M3 14L D2P5M3 14L D2P6M3

Ray Latimer Nelson

14L D2P4M4 14L D2P5M4 14L D2P6M4

Ray Latimer Manning

14L D2P4M5 14L D2P5M5 14L D2P6M5

Nelson Latimer Manning

14L D2P4M6 14L D2P5M6 14L D2P6M6

Nelson Ray Manning

13A D2P8M1 13A D2P9M1 13A D2P10M1 13A D2P11M1

Nelson Ray Latimer Barnett

13A D2P8M2 13A D2P9M2 13A D2P10M2 13A D2P11M2

Manning Ray Latimer Barnett

13A D2P8M3 13A D2P9M3 13A D2P10M3 13A D2P11M3

Manning Nelson Latimer Barnett

13A D2P8M4 13A D2P9M4 13A D2P10M4 13A D2P11M4

Manning Nelson Ray Barnett

13A D2P8M5 13A D2P9M5 13A D2P10M5 13A D2P11M5

Manning Nelson Ray Latimer

13A D2P8M6 13A D2P9M6 13A D2P10M6 13A D2P11M6

Barnett Nelson Ray Latimer
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